
The following training has been funded by the D1 Inclusion Hub.                
There are 2 places available to each school in District 1.

Training in District 1

Autumn 
1

Understanding & Supporting Sensory 
Processing 

Monday 16th September 3.30 to 5.30

Carnforth Primary School, LA5 9LQ

Supporting Pupils with ACE’s & Early 
Trauma

Thursday 10th October 3.30 to 5.30

Westgate Primary School, LA4 4XF 

Autumn 
2

Supporting Neurodiversity Within The 
Classroom - ADHD

Wednesday 6th November 3.30 to 5

Torrisholme Primary School, LA4 6PN

Supporting Neurodiversity Within The 
Classroom - ASC 

Wednesday 13th November 3.30 to 5

Carnforth Christ Church CE Primary, LA5 9LJ

Managing Behaviour To Support Inclusion In The Classroom

Wednesday 27th November 3.30 to 5

Yealand CE Primary School, LA5 9SU

Spring     
1

Managing Behaviour To Support 
Inclusion In The Classroom

Wednesday 15th January 3.30 to 5

Lancaster Christ Church Primary, LA1 3ES

Supporting Pupils with ACE’s & Early 
Trauma

Wednesday 5th February 3.30 to 5

Morecambe Bay Primary School, LA4 5JL

Spring    
2

Supporting Neurodiversity Within The 
Classroom - ADHD

Wednesday 5th March 3.30 to 5

Overton St Helen’s CE Primary School, LA3 
3EZ

Supporting Neurodiversity Within The 
Classroom - ASC 

Wednesday 19th March 3.30 to 5

Torrisholme Primary School, LA4 6PN

Summer  
1

Understanding & Supporting Sensory 
Processing 

Wednesday 14th May 3.30 to 5.30

Scotforth St Paul’s CE Primary School, LA1 
4SE LA1 4SE

Understanding Communication - 
Attunement and Emotion Coaching 

Wednesday 21st May 3.30 to 5

West End Primary School, LA3 1BW

Summer   
2

Supporting Pupils with ACE’s & Early Trauma

Wednesday 25th June 3.30 to 5.30

Stepping Stones Short Stay School, LA1 4HT

If you would like to attend please email Katie Greenwood with the names of the
people attending (k.greenwood@steppingstones.lancs.sch.uk)


